
Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 275.00 631
2 250.00 615
3 190.00 508
4 185.00 618
5 163.50 140
5 163.50 141

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 162
2 215.00 261
3 195.00 122
4 190.00 262
5 165.00 121
6 157.50 626
7 154.50 431

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 250.00 403
2 240.00 413
3 225.00 163
4 172.00 603
5 169.00 184
6 160.50 462
7 151.00 602
8 148.50 445
9 133.00 273

10 129.00 226
11 127.00 270
12 115.00 611
13 113.50 538
13 113.50 142

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 608
2 208.00 144
3 205.00 404
4 185.00 398
5 167.00 468
6 159.00 607
7 148.00 449
8 144.00 214
9 137.00 209

10 129.00 587

Competition Name

PHOEBE GEORGE BLAIR-MCARTHY SE REGION, UK

ELISSA GRACE MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK
JESSICA JOHNSTON BOYLE O'DOWDA SE REGION, UK
EMILY McAULEY O'CONNOR & HENNIGAN SE REGION, UK

CIARAN MITCHEL CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS
ANNA BORISENKO MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK
PHOEBE DUFF BOYLE O'DOWDA SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
UNDER 7 CHAMPIONSHIP Competition No 20

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

NIAMH CHEDZOY BROOKS ACADEMY SE REGION, UK
CHARLEE NEWBEGIN INCHIGEELACH O'GORMAN ACAD NE REGION, UK
MARIA PUENTE DE LA VEGA INCHIGEELACH O'GORMAN ACAD NE REGION, UK

EVIE ROBERTS DUFFY-TRAVIS NW REGION
ÉILIS GAUGHAN SEAN EIREANN McMAHON MIDLANDS
MAISIE BOWERS RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
UNDER 6 CHAMPIONSHIP Competition No 13

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

SOMER MAI BROWN MCMANIGAN ACAD SE REGION, UK
MEGAN WHILLIS INCHIGEELACH O'GORMAN ACAD NE REGION, UK

BRIDGET WALSH GLENDARRAGH MIDLANDS
GEORGIE PATTISON MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK
OLIVIA OMAR BROOKS ACADEMY SE REGION, UK

AOIFE MAI KEOGH BROOKS ACADEMY SE REGION, UK
MAEVE TIERNEY TRAINOR SE REGION, UK
ANYA HARRY MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK

CHLOE BUGBEE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK
AISLIN BURKE DOHERTY ACAD MIDLANDS
RYAN MADDISON DEBORAH WHELAN SE REGION, UK

SIENNA SKEHILL CELTIC HEARTS SE REGION, UK
CIARRA MCCARTHY MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
LEAH STAUNTON BROOKS ACADEMY SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 8 Open Competition No 1

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 10 Preliminary Competition No 14

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 9 Open Competition No 2

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

ÁINE MORONEY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK
ELIZA PEASE REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
LAURA CAROLEO CELTIC HEARTS SE REGION, UK
JAYDA NSAJJA MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
EVA HEANEY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK
ÁINE RILEY TURLEY-DUGGAN ACADEMY MIDLANDS

SARAH BOWIE MCMANIGAN ACAD SE REGION, UK

MEGAN PETERS O'CONNOR & HENNIGAN SE REGION, UK
DARCEY DOWLEY SCANLON SE REGION, UK
NIAMH MCLOUGHLIN CARROL LEHANE SE REGION, UK



Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 275.00 569
2 235.00 139
3 200.00 570
4 190.00 159
5 162.00 537
6 159.00 281
7 153.00 108
8 144.00 105

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 250.00 414
2 227.50 406
3 225.00 463
4 188.00 622
5 171.50 473
6 156.00 624
7 153.00 623
8 145.00 627
9 137.00 405

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 284
2 206.00 151
3 186.00 285
4 178.00 528
5 169.00 506
6 168.00 196
7 163.00 541
8 139.00 509
9 138.00 521

10 135.00 542
11 123.00 514

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 239
2 215.00 385
3 205.00 533
4 180.00 191

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 437
2 215.00 402
3 205.00 474
4 176.00 527
5 169.00 392

ELIZA SILKE GRIFFIN LYNCH SE REGION, UK
JEMMA QUAYLE BAILEY MURRY NW REGION, UK

POPPY CAPON REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
GRACE ROE MCMANIGAN ACAD SE REGION, UK
DREW LOFTHOUSE MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK

LARA CONVEY TURLEY-DUGGAN ACADEMY MIDLANDS
FREYA MCCAUGHLEY CLADDAGH SE REGION, UK
DREW SHANAHAN MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

ELLE McILWRATH MCMANIGAN ACAD SE REGION, UK

BETHANY HIGNEY CARROLL LEHANNE SE REGION, UK
RHIANNA DONKIN MANNING SE REGION, UK
ELLEN MOLLOY SCANLON MIDLANDS

SE REGION, UK
MAEVE CAHILL RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL SE REGION, UK
LOLA BURNS McHALE ACADEMY MIDLANDS
ELLIE GALLAGHER TURLEY-DUGGAN ACADEMY MIDLANDS

LUCY LATHROPE TURNER ACADEMY

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 11 Preliminary Competition No 15

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

GEORGIA RESOORT MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK
BRIANNA GALLAGHER REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
NIAMH GLOVER MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK

SHAUNA MEEHAN IRISH DANCE ACADEMY SE REGION, UK
ERIN ROTHWELL MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK

ELLA MCCARTHY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK
SCARLETT SKEHILL CELTIC HEARTS SE REGION, UK
EMMA CHAMBERS SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK

MIDLANDS
2016 McINERNEY FEIS

Under 11 Open Competition No 4
OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016

Competitor Name School Location

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
UNDER 11 BOYS Competition No 24

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

JARED MARSHALL MARSHALL ACAD NE REGION, UK
ASHTON CANTY MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
JOSEPH O'KEFFE MICHAEL RYAN SCHOOL MUNSTER, IRELAND
FINLAY HOWAT McHALE ACADEMY

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 10 Open Competition No 3

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

ELLIE-KATE MCCARTHY MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
JOSIE BOGLE CELTIC HEARTS SE REGION, UK
MAISIE RYAN DEBORAH WHELAN SE REGION, UK
EMMA EATON SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK
LAURA CHAMBERS SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK
MADISON GIBBONS CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS
JULIA LOFTUS TURLEY-DUGGAN ACADEMY MIDLANDS
ELLA O'DONNELL HERLIHY-BURGOINE SE REGION, UK
MIA HIGSON CELTIC HEARTS SE REGION, UK



6 162.00 397
7 147.00 539
8 134.50 534
9 131.00 147

10 130.00 535
11 126.00 532
12 121.50 526
13 119.00 153

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 250.00 505
2 220.00 294
3 212.00 161
4 200.00 530
5 174.00 299
6 156.00 440
6 156.00 297
8 148.00 361
9 137.00 469

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 275.00 531
2 235.00 544
3 195.00 386
4 171.00 393
5 168.00 145
6 163.00 536
7 154.50 300
7 154.50 546
9 135.00 460

10 131.00 150

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 209.00 428
2 206.50 306
3 203.00 194
4 200.00 396
5 193.00 417
6 183.00 518
7 173.50 571
8 149.00 582
9 136.00 107

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 561
2 225.00 545

ERIN HEALEY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK

HOLLY PETRIA MANNING SE REGION, UK
ROISIN HEFFERON MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK
ANNIE MCCARTHY O'MALLY MIDLANDS

CAITRIONA CONROY CLADDAGH SE REGION, UK
MIA REDMOND TURLEY-DUGGAN ACADEMY MIDLANDS
ELLIE TIETEMA MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK

Competitor Name School Location

HANNAH O'CONNOR RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL SE REGION, UK
MEGAN GREEN MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 12 Preliminary Competition No 16

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016

LUCY GOLDSMITH REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK

KADIE O'CONNEL MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS
FAYE ROSIQUE REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
AOIFE O'SULLIVAN BOYD SCHOOL SE REGION, UK

AMELIE BIGGADIKE MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS
EMILY POINTON MARIE CONNELL SE REGION, UK
ELLIE TAPP REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK

FREYA MCMAHON MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 12 Open Competition No 5

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

HARLEIGH BOTHWELL TURLEY-DUGGAN ACADEMY MIDLANDS
TILLY WILSON TURLEY-DUGGAN ACADEMY MIDLANDS
HANNAH CANTY MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
LEAH MCDONALD MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
AMELIA PEASE REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
FREY TIENDELLA CELTIC HEARTS SE REGION, UK

JESSI RENSHAW-MORGAN REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK

ABIGAIL WRIGHT MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK
BRYONY WYATT KIDD SCHOOL MIDLANDS
MEGAN WRIGHT FINBAR CONWAY SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
UNDER 13 BOYS Competition No 25

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

RILEY MISZKURKA-MORRISON CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS
BEN HUGHES STRANGE MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

2016 McINERNEY FEIS

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 13 Preliminary Competition No 17

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

ELEANOR BRADY BLAIR-MCARTHY SE REGION, UK
NEVE LOFTHOUSE MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK
EVIE DOHERTY McHALE ACADEMY MIDLANDS
GEORGIA SCHROEYERS MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
NICOLE JONES MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
EVIE MULHALL REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
AMY CAROLAN IRISH DANCE ACADEMY SE REGION, UK
AMELIA RAMPLIN BOYLE O'DOWDA SE REGION, UK
MEGAN JONES BAILEY MURRY NW REGION, UK



Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 250.00 453
2 240.00 555
3 212.00 129
4 172.00 238
5 169.50 559
6 165.00 387
7 155.00 418
8 154.50 551
9 133.00 554

10 127.00 543
11 125.00 441
12 118.00 174
13 115.00 454
14 111.00 529

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 113
2 210.00 479
3 200.00 240
4 186.00 195
5 169.00 367
6 159.00 590
7 144.00 205
8 142.00 242
9 141.00 589

10 131.00 595
11 123.00 419

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 176
2 210.00 237
3 190.00 400
4 187.00 511
5 181.00 388
6 148.00 177
7 146.50 208
8 139.00 112
9 135.50 394

10 131.00 307
11 126.00 143
12 124.00 517
13 118.00 160

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 240.00 369
2 215.00 598

FIONA PAICE O'MALLY MIDLANDS
JESSICA HANLEY TURLEY-DUGGAN ACADEMY MIDLANDS

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
UNDER 15 PRELIMINARY Competition No 21

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

IMOGEN TEMPLEMAN REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK

PRIM CHANDLER MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK
AISLING GORMAN INCHIGEELACH O'GORMAN ACAD NE REGION, UK
CATHERINE CONROY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK

CHIARA VACCHIO CARROL LEHANE SE REGION, UK
NIAMH FITZGERALD GRIFFIN LYNCH SE REGION, UK
KATIE CUDDY MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK

SHELDON TAYLOR MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS
EMILIE STEWART MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
NICOLE GERAGHTY TRACEY TAAFFE ACAD ULSTER, IRELAND

NIAMH O'REILLY TRACEY TAAFFE ACAD ULSTER, IRELAND
EIRE MARSHALL MARSHALL ACAD NE REGION, UK
BETHANY MCGILLICUDDY MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 14 Open Competition No 7

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

Under 13 Open Competition No 6
OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016

Competitor Name School Location

LILY MCDONNELL THE IRISH DANCE ACAD SE REGION, UK
HANNAH HUNT MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS
MEGAN CURTIS BOYLE O'DOWDA SE REGION, UK
EMILY BARTHRAM MARSHALL ACAD NE REGION, UK
AISLING EATON SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK
EDEN HARTZELL MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
BETTY MCADDEN MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
MILLIE KIRWAN CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS
THALIA FAIRCLOUGH MCMANIGAN ACAD SE REGION, UK
ELLENA CALLAGHAN BOYLE O'DOWDA SE REGION, UK

LAOISE INFRAM SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK

HALEENA ELIAS MANNING SE REGION, UK
BROOKE RUSHER BOYD SE REGION, UK
SHANNON MCDYRE THE IRISH DANCE ACAD SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 14 Preliminary Competition No 18

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

GRACE JOHNSON GRIFFIN LYNCH SE REGION, UK
HOLLY YOUD GRIFFIN LYNCH SE REGION, UK
AVA MANNINEN SWEENEY McAVINCHEY GERMANY, EUROPE
CATRIN BURNS McHALE ACADEMY MIDLANDS
MEGAN SULLIVAN O'MALLY MIDLANDS
MEGAN STRICKLAND BOYD SCHOOL SE REGION, UK

REAGAN BROWN BOYD SCHOOL SE REGION, UK
ANNIE CLARKE MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK

ANNICK PETERS MCMANIGAN ACAD SE REGION, UK
GRACE CARLTON HACKETT-KYNE SE REGION, UK
CHELSEA WILLIAMS MCMANIGAN ACAD SE REGION, UK



3 213.00 426
4 198.50 258
5 171.00 370
6 163.00 212
7 159.00 421
8 154.50 372
9 139.00 371

10 123.00 420
10 123.00 576
12 120.00 465
13 116.00 211
14 111.00 134
15 109.00 308

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 146
2 225.00 477
3 190.00 384
4 185.00 368

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 265.00 510
2 240.00 178
3 215.00 524
4 178.00 520
5 167.00 523
6 152.00 219
7 149.00 156
8 142.00 522
9 138.00 516

10 136.00 482

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 562
2 225.00 148
3 187.50 383
4 183.50 566
5 160.00 572
6 152.00 152
7 150.00 567
8 146.00 407
9 145.00 503

10 123.00 504
11 120.00 155
11 120.00 206
13 118.50 376
14 112.50 423
15 112.00 309

CAITLIN MCLOUGHLIN CARROL LEHANE SE REGION, UK
CAYLI WOOD MCMANIGAN ACAD SE REGION, UK
LUCY GLOVER MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK

EMMA KELLY MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
CHARLOTTE ROBERTS MCMANIGAN ACAD SE REGION, UK
CAITLIN CONVEY MCMANIGAN ACAD SE REGION, UK

FREDDIE JONES MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
EMMA SHURETY O'MALLY MIDLANDS
HOLLY THOMAS O'MALLY MIDLANDS

CERYS MORGAN O'DONNELL MAGUIRE MIDLANDS
ROSIE BARKER O'MALLY MIDLANDS
DRESDEN GOODWIN CARROL LEHANE SE REGION, UK

CHLOE CARTER BLAIR-MCARTHY SE REGION, UK

Competitor Name School Location

HARRISON CLARKE REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
UNDER 15 BOYS Competition No 26

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016

HENRY PAICE O'MALLY MIDLANDS
2016 McINERNEY FEIS

Under 15 Open Competition No 8

OLIVER GETHING BOYLE O'DOWDA SE REGION, UK
LIAM HOWE MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK

KATIE FEE FINBAR CONWAY SE REGION, UK
KELLY MELLERICK GILLICK TRACEY TAAFFE ACAD ULSTER, IRELAND

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

ISLA CASSIDY CLIFFORD-LIGHTLEY ACADEMY MIDLANDS
AMY CONVERY BAILEY MURRY NW REGION, UK

GEORGIA SMITH MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS
ERIN BUSH MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

ELLA MULHALL REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
KERRY VIOLET O'CONNOR & HENNIGAN SE REGION, UK

ERIN POWELL REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
FELICITY WELLS  BLAIR-McCARTHY SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 16 Open Competition No 9

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

MEGAN BOWDITCH SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK
ANNALISE CARTER REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
ALICE CRAIG MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
KATIE COATES KIDD SCHOOL MIDLANDS
DARCEY NOCK CAREY ACADEMY MIDLANDS
LAOISE GALLAGHER REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
CIERRA LHELAN KIDD SCHOOL MIDLANDS
AMY GREEN CELTIC HEARTS SE REGION, UK
LAUREN JOYCE RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL SE REGION, UK
ELLE ANNE WALSH RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL SE REGION, UK
JESSICA LAMBERT REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
ASHLYN DENNIS CARROL LEHANE SE REGION, UK
EMILY ASHWORTH O'MALLY MIDLANDS
NIAMH AYRES MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
IONA REID MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS



Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 275.00 630
2 240.00 243
3 193.00 172
4 172.00 378
5 157.50 500
6 149.00 379
7 141.50 377
8 140.50 633
9 139.50 556

10 137.50 498
11 137.00 102
12 132.00 198
13 119.50 422
14 113.00 344

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 265.00 401
2 220.00 478
3 215.00 553
4 200.00 154
5 168.00 560
6 159.00 564

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 275.00 584
2 213.00 471
3 191.00 391
4 190.00 586
5 181.00 577
6 177.00 149
7 150.00 207

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 275.00 574
2 240.00 216
3 205.00 573

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 235.00 578
2 225.00 579
3 216.00 472
4 205.00 583
5 184.00 389
6 156.00 585

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 17 MIXED Competition No 10

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

KELLY MCGILLICUDDY MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
ROSIE CARPENTER BOYLE O'DOWDA SE REGION, UK
CAMERON BURNE MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY SE REGION, UK
HANNAH NEWMAN REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
CHRISTINA KELLY MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY SE REGION, UK
MOLLIE BOONE MCDONNELL O'TOOLE SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Under 19 Open Competition No 11

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

OLIVIA NI BAOLAIN WARD-MALLINSON NW REGION
HANNAH KIELY-SMITH SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK
ELLIE ARTHURS MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
CASEY LENAGHAN AARON CROSBIE ACADEMY SE REGION, UK
CARLEY-ANNE QUINN AARON CROSBIE ACADEMY SE REGION, UK
CAPRICE CARTER REEL EIRE SE REGION, UK
SHANNON DENNIS CARROL LEHANE SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
OVER 17 MEN Competition No 28

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

NIALL FORREST MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
THOMAS BECK AARON CROSBIE SE REGION, UK
LIAM FORREST MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Senior Over 19 Open Competition No 12

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016

SE REGION, UK
LAUREN COOKE MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK

Competitor Name School Location

SAOIRSE NI MACNAIL AARON CROSBIE ACADEMY SE REGION, UK
FAYE DOHERTY MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS

UNDER 17 PRELIMINARY Competition No 22
OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016

Competitor Name School Location

EMILY KING FORRESTALL SCHOOL SE REGION, UK
ALICE HEAD HACKETT-KYNE SE REGION, UK
TIA HARRIS BOYD SE REGION, UK
ELEANOR MICHALLAT-COX O'MALLY MIDLANDS
BRYONY ETHERIDGE MCINERNEY SE REGION, UK
RACHEL JONES O'MALLY MIDLANDS
ZOE HUMPHRIES O'MALLY MIDLANDS
HAZEL GREGORY MCINERNEY SE REGION, UK
GEORGIE FAIRCLOUGH MCMANIGAN ACAD SE REGION, UK
ELEANOR COOGAN MCINERNEY SE REGION, UK
ELEANOR BEAMS JUCKES SCHOOL SE REGION, UK
GRACE FRICKER McHALE ACADEMY MIDLANDS
MOLLIE HARRIS MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK
LEAH WILD QUINN MIDLANDS

LINDSEY FORROW MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK

NATALIE O'HARE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR SE REGION, UK
CHARAINA KELLY AARON CROSBIE ACADEMY



7 150.00 580
8 147.00 395

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 1
2 215.00 1
3 205.00 1

Competition Name

Position Total Marks Competitor 
Number

1 300.00 310
2 215.00 461
3 187.50 457
4 176.00 499
5 171.50 228
6 171.00 103
7 156.00 241

TEAM A O'MALLY MIDLANDS
TEAM A McINERNEY SCHOOL SE REGION, UK
TEAM B O'MALLY MIDLANDS

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
SENIOR CEILI Competition No 12

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

2016 McINERNEY FEIS
Over 17 Preliminary Competition No 19

NIAMH O'RILEY MARIE CONNELL MIDLANDS
SARAH CUDDY MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK

OVERALL RESULT    Date 10-11 SEPT 2016
Competitor Name School Location

NICOLE TYE MAGUIRE O'SHEA SE REGION, UK
ELIZABETH GREENWELL FINBAR CONWAY SE REGION, UK
LAUREN EDE BOYLE O'DOWDA SE REGION, UK
RHIANNA MCDONALD MCINERNEY SE REGION, UK
ELEANOR MERRIMAN BAILEY MURRY MIDLANDS
KATIE JUCKES JUCKES SCHOOL SE REGION, UK
NICOLA SWALES MCGAHAN LEES SE REGION, UK


	Sheet1

